	AHP representative
	Name
	Contact email

	Chair
	Elspeth Lee
	Elspeth.lee4@nhs.scot 

	Facilitator
	Jennifer Dick
	Jennifer.dick4@nhs.scot 

	Administrator
	Sharon Dempsey
	Sharon.dempsey@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Art Psychotherapy (member by email)
	Tracymarie Mcmillan
	Tracy.macmillan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dietetics (Partnerships)
	Nicola Robinson
	Nicola.robinson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dietetics (Acute)
	Amanda Hallson
	Amanda.hallson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dietetics 
	Karin Russell
	Karin.russell@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Diagnostic Radiography
	Kenna Stirling
	Kenna.stirling@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Occupational Therapy (Partnerships)
	Fran McBride
	Frances.mcbride@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Occupational Therapy (Acute)
	Andrea Lothian
	Andrea.lothian@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Orthoptics
	Hazel McShane
	Hazel.mcshane@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Orthotics and Prosthetics
	Clare Carson
	Clare.carson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Podiatry
	Isobel Brennan
	Isobel.brennan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Acute sector Physiotherapy
	Sarah Humphris
	Sarah.humphris@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Physiotherapy (Partnerships)
	Karen Runciman
	Karen.runciman@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Speech and Language Therapy (Adult Partnerships)
	Kirsty Smart
	Kirsty.smart@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Speech and Language Therapy (Paediatrics)
	Roslyn Murray
	Roslyn.murray@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Speech and Language Therapy (Adult Learning Disability)
	Nicola Wightman
	Nicola.wightman@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Speech and Language Therapy (Acute)
	Carrie-Anne Corson
	Carrie-anne.corson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Therapeutic Radiography
	Eilean Mitchell
	Eilean.mitchell@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	AHP Practice Education Lead (Paramedics)
	Sarah Richardson
	Sarah.richardson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	Glasgow Caledonian University AHP representative
	Anita Volkert
	Anita.volkert@gcu.ac.uk

	University of Strathclyde AHP representative
	Christine McMonagle
	Christine.mcmonagle@strath.ac.uk


